1 Gift Kya De GKD Cosmetic organizer and Desk organizer box used for
storage organizer Vanity Organizer makeup organizer for dressing table
with 3 compartments (Eco-friendly - Bamboo) | B0BVWJWVKQ (
GKD000517-BM ) 
HSN:441112

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer stylish foldable all in One Cube Box Office
desk organizer with clock mobile stand portable desk organizer,
Calendar 2023 corporate gifts (Black Ecofriendly) | B0BTHTYN3J (
GKD000258-BK ) 
HSN:441112

₹621.43 2 ₹1,242.86 12% IGST ₹149.14 ₹1,392.00

TOTAL: ₹149.14 ₹1,392.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand Three Hundred Ninety-two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 2j7AeGRr4sAcNcrA0gNS Date & Time: 02/05/2023, 17:33:29 hrs Invoice Value: 1,392.00 Mode of Payment: Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Motivational Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs
(Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (Motivational Quotes) | B0C1T5YLR1 (
GKD000548-MQ ) 
HSN:4420

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Napkin Holder for Dining Table Beautiful Design Tissue Paper
Stand with Cutwork Decorative Items for Kitchen Wooden Tissue
Paper Holder (Bamboo 7 x 8 inch)(eco Friendly) | B0C2CVN7LX (
GKD000549-BM ) 
HSN:7324

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹26.68 ₹249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

Amount

1 GKD Desk Organizer and pen stand for office table stylish and
eco-friendly personal organiser box 4 compartment unique gifts desk
(Pack of 3) | B0BVWG54F1 ( GKD000500-C3 ) 
HSN:44111200

₹801.79 1 ₹801.79 12% IGST ₹96.21 ₹898.00

TOTAL: ₹96.21 ₹898.00
Amount in Words:
Eight Hundred Ninety-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
2WPnEn8pGVyC6jMLZFCa

Date & Time: 02/05/2023, 16:54:41
hrs

Invoice Value: 
898.00

Mode of Payment: Debit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway